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ISIN:  US0090661010

Overview

2024/05/13 21:29:23

Price
136.30 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.35% (0.48)

US0090661010
ABNB
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

59,982 EUR
S&P 500

137.32 EUR (370)
137.56 EUR (370)
135.62 EUR
137.74 EUR
135.06 EUR
135.82 EUR
136.18992 EUR
4,023

547,972.22

121

97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0090661010&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9722f5be64726fc20511bc13b8a8789613e4cd245702807a61433187f6f4d82a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2846fad2bbe237df3&time=1715716002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b258c12f818874a5d0929456834fea06170d761ac5d5fc566a327bfbdf5630f&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0edaecf015dae20b&time=1715716002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8579d8b5ee44203e4a3411e4a446661be59781bdb99efb238071d3005a61ad65&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4dced8d00c7a3a03e&time=1715716002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8212faec996677c32b6aac279ad46e4608ac9cfe209153e025c76b6780c8ba87&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac2ad4daa91ed5ead&time=1715716002&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed48ecd39631aa20308415aac22cf99a92607ccc4c9ae56eb6c778d1b16349e5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aaf068f9242fd2512&time=1715716002&tool=RSC

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/13 21:29:23

Price
136.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.35% (0.48)

ISIN US0090661010
Symbol ABNB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,982 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 137.32 EUR (370)
Ask (Ask size) 137.56 EUR (370)
Open 135.62 EUR
High 137.74 EUR
Low 135.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 135.82 EUR
VWAP 136.18992 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,023
Trading volume 547,972.22
Number of trades 121
Last size 97
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.85% +31.81% +12.42%
Perf (abs.) +25.26  +32.78  +15.00
Beta 1.71 1.75 1.71
Volatility 32.84 33.61 46.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/13

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/13

Tradegate 2024/ 21:29
05/13

Stuttgart 2024/  20:19
05/13

Nasdaq 2024/ 21:31

Price

136.42 EUR

136.34 EUR

136.30 EUR

135.90 EUR

147.005 USD

143.
148.
140.
128.

64 EUR (4,863
36 EUR (2,523
90 EUR (3,337
54 EUR (3,842

119.72 EUR (2024/01/03

156.62 EUR

)
)
)
)
156.62 EUR (2024/03/21)
)
)
)

(
(2024/03/21
(

95.50 EUR (2023/05/15

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.20

0.03

0.53

0.00

571.17

Number of
trades
37
11
119
3
61,550
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316678567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318039305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317309789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316066456

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
04/29

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/13

08:00

15:32

08:00

15:32

21:02

20:06

17:44

19:30

08:08

135.62 EUR

147.50 USD

135.62 EUR

135.06 EUR

135.30 EUR

152.48 EUR

136.22 EUR

135.78 EUR

135.12 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330441174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678576

AIRBNB INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

@ airbnb

Contact Details
AIRBNB INC.

888 Brannan Street - 94103 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-510-4027
Fax: +

E-mail: contact.press@airbnb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Manyika

Alfred Lin

Amrita Ahuja

Angela
Ahrendts

Jeffrey Jordan
Joseph Gebbia

Kenneth
Chenault

Nathan
Blecharczyk

Brian Chesky
Ari Balogh
Dave
Stephenson
Hiroki Asai
Nathan
Blecharczyk
Rich Baer

Tara Bunch

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact.press@airbnb.com
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